
DATE FIELD TIME VISITOR HOME

7PM Acworth Methodist 7 Raiders 8

8PM Roughnecks 14 Dirty Ballz 3

9PM Free Agents 4 Disabled List 23

7PM Park Street Baptist Church 2 Cool Papa Bell 19

8PM Goonies 17 Randal Lowe Havoc 10

9PM Kennesaw Generals 8 Average Joes 20

7PM Average Joes 17 Goonies 8

8PM Cool Papa Bell 17 Free Agents 10

9PM Disabled List 17 Roughnecks 22

7PM Dirty Ballz 15 Acworth Methodist 18

8PM Raiders 16 Kennesaw Generals 1

9PM Randal Lowe Havoc ** Park Street Baptist Church **

7PM Free Agents 3 Raiders 12

8PM Park Street Baptist Church 11 Dirty Ballz 17

9PM Randal Lowe Havoc 16 Cool Papa Bell 17

7PM Goonies 10 Disabled List 6

8PM Roughnecks 14 Kennesaw Generals 15

9PM Acworth Methodist 9 Average Joes 20

7PM Average Joes 25 Randal Lowe Havoc 11

8PM Disabled List 31 Park Street Baptist Church 6

9PM Cool Papa Bell 11 Goonies 12

7PM Dirty Ballz 24 Free Agents 13

8PM Kennesaw Generals 14 Acworth Methodist 11

9PM Raiders 20 Roughnecks 2

7PM Park Street Baptist Church 1 Kennesaw Generals 20

8PM Roughnecks 15 Average Joes 16

9PM Free Agents 14 Acworth Methodist 20

7PM Cool Papa Bell 13 Disabled List 10

8PM Randal Lowe Havoc 22 Dirty Ballz 10

9PM Goonies 12 Raiders 13

7PM Average Joes 19 Cool Papa Bell 13

8PM Disabled List 15 Randal Lowe Havoc 14

9PM Dirty Ballz 13 Goonies 14

7PM Kennesaw Generals 18 Free Agents 12

8PM Raiders 20 Park Street Baptist Church 6

9PM Acworth Methodist 17 Roughnecks 15

7PM Raiders 29 Randal Lowe Havoc 9

8PM Average Joes 21 Disabled List 9

9PM Dirty Ballz 11 Cool Papa Bell 21

7PM Acworth Methodist 27 Park Street Baptist Church 3

8PM Roughnecks 22 Free Agents 9

9PM Kennesaw Generals 22 Goonies 4

630PM Goonies 17 Acworth Methodist 10

730PM Randal Lowe Havoc 11 Kennesaw Generals 17

830PM Park Street Baptist Church 11 Roughnecks 22

930PM Randal Lowe Havoc 28 Park Street Baptist Church 6

7PM Disabled List 26 Dirty Ballz 5

8PM Cool Papa Bell 16 Raiders 12

9PM Free Agents 6 Average Joes 26

#4

9/22/20

#3

#4

10/27/20

10/6/20

#3

#4

12 TEAM SINGLE ELIMINATION TOURNAMENT BEGINS

#4

#3

10/20/20

Regular Season

8/11/20

#3

#4

8/18/20

#3

#4

9/1/20

#3

#4

9/8/20

#3

#4

9/15/20

#3

2020 Fall
Adult Softball

Tuesday Mens Comp

Kennworth Park
3900 S Main St NW
Acworth, GA 30101

_____________________________

KIAM JONES
League Coordinator

O: (770) 528-8861
kiam.jones@cobbcounty.org        

_____________________________

TEAMS

Acworth Methodist 
Roughnecks
Free Agents

Kennesaw Generals
Average Joe's

Park Street Baptist Church
Goonies

Cool Papa Bell
Randal Lowe Havoc

Disabled List
Dirty Ballz 

Raiders

_____________________________

LEAGUE FORMAT

• 3 HRs

• 8 Game Regular Season

• 12 Team Single Elimination 
League Tournament (TBD at end 
of season)

• ** Make up games will be played 
at the end of the season
















