

2020 Fall Adult Softball Tuesday Mens Comp

Kennworth Park 3900 S Main St NW Acworth, GA 30101

KIAM JONES

League Coordinator O: (770) 528-8861 kiam.jones@cobbcounty.org

TEAMS

Acworth Methodist
Roughnecks
Free Agents
Kennesaw Generals
Average Joe's
Park Street Baptist Church
Goonies
Cool Papa Bell
Randal Lowe Havoc
Disabled List
Dirty Ballz
Raiders

LEAGUE FORMAT

- 3 HRs
- 8 Game Regular Season
- 12 Team Single Elimination League Tournament (TBD at end of season)
- ** Make up games will be played at the end of the season

			Regular Seaso	on		
DATE	FIELD	TIME	VISITOR		<u>HOME</u>	
		7PM	Acworth Methodist	7	Raiders	8
	#3	8PM	Roughnecks	14	Dirty Ballz	3
8/11/20		9PM	Free Agents	4	Disabled List	23
		7PM	Park Street Baptist Church	2	Cool Papa Bell	19
	#4	8PM	Goonies	17	Randal Lowe Havoc	10
		9PM	Kennesaw Generals	8	Average Joes	20
		7PM	Average Joes	17	Goonies	8
	#3	8PM	Cool Papa Bell	17	Free Agents	10
8/18/20		9PM	Disabled List	17	Roughnecks	22
0/10/20		7PM	Dirty Ballz	15	Acworth Methodist	18
	#4	8PM	Raiders	16	Kennesaw Generals	1
		9PM	Randal Lowe Havoc	**	Park Street Baptist Church	**
		7PM	Free Agents	3	Raiders	12
	#3	8PM	Park Street Baptist Church	11	Dirty Ballz	17
0///00		9PM	Randal Lowe Havoc	16	Cool Papa Bell	17
9/1/20		7PM	Goonies	10	Disabled List	6
	#4	8PM	Roughnecks	14	Kennesaw Generals	15
		9PM	Acworth Methodist	9	Average Joes	20
		7PM	Avorago Joos	25	Randal Lowe Havoc	11
	#3	8PM	Average Joes Disabled List	31	Park Street Baptist Church	6
	#3	9PM	Cool Papa Bell	11	Goonies	12
9/8/20		7PM	Dirty Ballz	24	Free Agents	13
	#4	8PM	Kennesaw Generals	14	Acworth Methodist	11
		9PM	Raiders	20	Roughnecks	2
		7PM	Park Street Baptist Church	1	Kennesaw Generals	20
	#3	8PM	Roughnecks	15	Average Joes	16
		9PM	Free Agents	14	Acworth Methodist	20
9/15/20		7PM	Cool Papa Bell	13	Disabled List	10
	#4	8PM	Randal Lowe Havoc	22	Dirty Ballz	10
		9PM	Goonies	12	Raiders	13
	"0	7PM	Average Joes	19	Cool Papa Bell	13
	#3	8PM	Disabled List	15	Randal Lowe Havoc	14
9/22/20		9PM 7PM	Dirty Ballz Kennesaw Generals	13 18	Goonies	14 12
	#4	8PM	Raiders	20	Free Agents Park Street Baptist Church	6
		9PM	Acworth Methodist	17	Roughnecks	15
		7PM	Raiders	29	Randal Lowe Havoc	9
	#3	8PM	Average Joes	21	Disabled List	9
10/6/20		9PM	Dirty Ballz	11	Cool Papa Bell	21
10/0/20		7PM	Acworth Methodist	27	Park Street Baptist Church	3
	#4	8PM 9PM	Roughnecks Kennesaw Generals	22	Free Agents Goonies	9
		9PW	Refinesaw Generals	22	Goonies	4
		630PM	Goonies	17	Acworth Methodist	10
	#3	730PM 830PM	Randal Lowe Havoc Park Street Baptist Church	11 11	Kennesaw Generals Roughnecks	17 22
10/20/20		930PM	Randal Lowe Havoc	28	Park Street Baptist Church	6
		7PM	Disabled List	26	Dirty Ballz	5
	#4	8PM	Cool Papa Bell	16	Raiders	12
		9PM	Free Agents	6	Average Joes	26
10/27/20			12 TEAM SINGLE ELIMINATION	N TOU	IRNAMENT BEGINS	_